VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI-400019
Instruction for making payments to VITI Online
2021-2022
Have the following details available with you before login:

VJTI ID No, Full Name, Birth date, Mobile no, email address, name of program, Discipline, Year for which fees
are to be paid

Website https;www.onlinesbi.com
Option SB collect
Click Check Box to proceed for payment.
Sub option New Version
State Mabharashtra
Category Educational Institutions
Name of the Institution Veermata Jijabai Technological Institute
Payment Category As indicated in Table below

Provide personal/payment details as asked

Select or enter payment amounts

Payment mode Print Challan and pay at any SBI bank in Cash/DD
OR
Pay online using Internet banking /Debit card/ Credit card

Note:

Payment Category: Select appropriate Payment Category:

VIJTI Fees for Second Year onwards Students admitted to VITI in 2020-21 and earlier

VITI Fees for confirmation of admission in 2021-22 Students admitted to VJTI in 2021-22

VITI Partial Fees Students permitted to fees in instalments

VJTI Hostel Fees Students admitted to VITI hostels

Fees Category: Select appropriate Fees Category:

General All students of open category and those who do not belong to any other Fees
category listed below

Reserved Only backward class category students: SC/ ST/ OBC/ VINT/ SBC

TFWS Students admitted under Tuition Fees Waiver Scheme

JKNE Students admitted under quota for Jammu & Kashmir and North East states

RCSMS Students who are selected for Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sulka
Shishyvrutti

SC/ST Students belonging to SC and ST categories

OBC/VINT/SBC/SWS/SEBC | Students belonging to OBC/VINT/SBC/SWS/SEBC categories

Note the student admitted under CIWG, FN or OCI or PIO or NRI candidature have to pay Fees by Demand
draft

CIWG: Children of India worker in Gulf Countries

OCI : Overseas citizenship of India

FN : Foreign Nation W
PIO : Person of Indian origin ;
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VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI-400019

VJTI Fees Structure for AY 2021-22: Program: B.Tech (Second and Third Year)

SB Collect Payment
category

Fees for confirmation of Admission at VJTI

Sr.
No

2 3
Fees Description OPEN

4

Reserved

SC/ST

OBC/VJ/

NT/SBC

5
RCSMS /
EWS

6
TFW
S

1
JKNE

8
CIW
G

9
FN/OCI1/PIO
/ NRI

Tuition Fees 15000 ¥

*

7500

15000

15000

US$3500

Development Fees 39850 x

39850

39850

39850

5000

39850

US$1500

Other Fees 10110 *

#*

10110

10110

4000

10110

10110

Bl W] K| -

Exam Fees 1500 1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Total fee payable at INR INR
the time of admission 66460 1500

INR
41350

INR
58960

INR
51460

INR
25500

INR
66460

USS5000+INR
11610

Note:

I

In view of the COVID-19 situation the Fee structure for AY 2021-22 is revised for

this year as per circular issued by Higher and Technical Education Department of

State Government of Maharashtra vide letter no faedt -4o0/THEL/CET Cell/ OEUR

fetiep § Feirore.

This fee structure is applicable only for AY 2021-2022 and may change from or time

to time as per guidelines from the State Government.

Students belonging to reserved categories (SC/ST/VINT/OBC/SBC/EWS)

a. [ * ] Means fees to be reimbursed from State/Central government as freeship /
scholarship for which students has to apply to Government in stipulated time
period on MAHADBT portal.

b. It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online / Off-line) for the
freeship / scholarship to the appropriate scholarship authority (State/Central
government), if the student do not apply to the authorities for reimbursement of
fees. then he/she will have to pay full fees as applicable to the Open Category
students.

c. In case, if the Government for any reason decides not to reimburse the fees to the
reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fee as
mentioned in column No 3, within three weeks of receipt of such information
from MAHADBT portal on email/message to the individual student.

d. Students are advised to visit VITI website and also contact scholarship section of
the Institute (Land Line No 022-24198104) for information related to the various
scholarships and deadlines for applying to various freeship / scholarship

Students who have lost his/her parent/s due to COVID-19 shall be given fee waiver.

Those who would like to avail this fee waiver must apply to Dean (AP) in a

prescribed form (Available on institute website) along with necessary documents at

the time of the admission.
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VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI-400019
VJTI Fees Structure for AY 2021-22: Program: B.Tech (Final Year)

SB Collect Payment Fees for confirmation of Admission at VJTI
category
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Fees Description OPEN Reserved RCSMS /| TFW | JKNE | CIW | FN/OCI/PIO
SC/ST | OBC/VJ/ EWS S G / NRI
NT/SBC
1 | Tuition Fees 15000 s % 7500 0 15000 | 15000 US$3500
2 | Development Fees 39850 * 39850 39850 39850 | 5000 | 39850 US$1500
3 | Other Fees 10110 * Ly 10110 10110 | 4000 | 10110 10110
4 | Exam Fees 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 | 1750 | 1750 1750
Total fee payable at INR INR INR INR INR INR INR | US$5000+INR
the time of admission 66710 1750 41600 59210 51710 | 25750 | 66710 11860

Note:

. In view of the COVID-19 situation the Fee structure for AY 2021-22 is revised for
this year as per circular issued by Higher and Technical Education Department of
State Government of Maharashtra vide letter no el -4oR0/UHEL/CET Cell/ O&UR
femiep 2 SeiRoR2.

2. This fee structure is applicable only for AY 2021-2022 and may change from or time
to time as per guidelines from the State Government.

3. Students belonging to reserved categories (SC/ ST/VINT/OBC/SBC/EWS)

a. [ * ] Means fees to be reimbursed from State/Central government as freeship /
scholarship for which students has to apply to Government in stipulated time period
on MAHADBT portal.

b. It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online / Off-line) for the freeship /
scholarship to the appropriate scholarship authority (State/Central government), if the
student do not apply to the authorities for reimbursement of fees, then he/she will
have to pay full fees as applicable to the Open Category students.

c. In case, if the Government for any reason decides not to reimburse the fees to the
reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fee as
mentioned in column No 3, within three weeks of receipt of such information from
MAHADBT portal on email/message to the individual student.

d. Students are advised to visit VJTI website and also contact scholarship section of the
Institute (Land Line No 022-24198104) for information related to the various
scholarships and deadlines for applying to various freeship / scholarship

4. Students who have lost his/her parent/s due to COVID-19 shall be given fee waiver.
Those who would like to avail this fee waiver must apply to Dean (AP) in a
prescribed form (Available on institute website) along with necessary documents at

the time of the admission. %

Dr K K Sangle
Dean Academics

:/ 1\ -,J\\
&l AN ::;}5
A )
N p




VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI-400019

VJTI Fees Structure for AY 2021-22: Program: MCA (Second Year)

SB Collect Payment category Fees for confirmation of Admission at VJTI
Second Year MCA
1 2 3 4 5
Sr. | Fees Description OPEN Reserved RCSMS / EWS
No SC/ST OBC/VJ/NT/SBC
1 Tuition Fees 15000 * 2 7500
2 Development Fees 32500 e 32500 32500
3 Other Fees 10110 * * 10110
4 Exam fees 3000 3000 3000 3000
Total fee payable at the time INR INR INR INR
of admission 60610 3000 35500 53110

Note:

In view of the COVID-19 situation the Fee structure for AY 2021-22 is revised for
this year as per circular issued by Higher and Technical Education Department of

State Government of Maharashtra vide letter no faeft -uo0/UHEL/CET Cell/ WEUR

fei  JeRoRW.

. This fee structure is applicable only for AY 2021-2022 and may change from or time

to time as per guidelines from the State Government.

Students belonging to reserved categories (SC/ST/VINT/OBC/SBC/EWS)

[ * ] Means fees to be reimbursed from State/Central government as freeship /
scholarship for which students has to apply to Government in stipulated time period
on MAHADBT portal.

It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online / Off-line) for the freeship /
scholarship to the appropriate scholarship authority (State/Central government), if the
student do not apply to the authorities for reimbursement of fees, then he/she will
have to pay full fees as applicable to the Open Category students.

In case, if the Government for any reason decides not to reimburse the fees to the
reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fee as
mentioned in column No 3, within three weeks of receipt of such information from
MAHADBT portal on email/message to the individual student.

Students are advised to visit VITI website and also contact scholarship section of the
Institute (Land Line No 022-24198104) for information related to the various
scholarships and deadlines for applying to various freeship / scholarship

Students who have lost his/her parent/s due to COVID-19 shall be given fee waiver.
Those who would like to avail this fee waiver must apply to Dean (AP) in a
prescribed form (Available on institute website) along with necessary documents at
the time of the admission.
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VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI-400019

VJTI Fees Structure for AY 2021-22: Program: MCA (Third Year)

. SB Collect Payment category Fees for confirmation of Admission at VJTI
Third Year MCA
| 2 3 4 5
Sr. | Fees Description OPEN Reserved RCSMS / EWS
No SC/ST OBC/VJ/NT/SBC
| Tuition Fees 15000 * * 7500
2 Development Fees 32500 * 32500 32500
3 Other Fees 10110 * % 10110
4 Exam and Convocation Fees 3250 3250 3250 3250
Total fee payable at the time INR INR INR INR
of admission 60860 3250 35750 53360
Note:

1.

In view of the COVID-19 situation the Fee structure for AY 2021-22 is revised for
this year as per circular issued by Higher and Technical Education Department of
State Government of Maharashtra vide letter no fael -woRo/MHEC/CET Cell/ WEUR
e ¢ FeiRoe.

This fee structure is applicable only for AY 2021-2022 and may change from or time
to time as per guidelines from the State Government.

Students belonging to reserved categories (SC/ST/VINT/OBC/SBC/EWS)

[ * ] Means fees to be reimbursed from State/Central government as freeship /
scholarship for which students has to apply to Government in stipulated time period
on MAHADBT portal.

It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online / Off-line) for the freeship /
scholarship to the appropriate scholarship authority (State/Central government), if the
student do not apply to the authorities for reimbursement of fees, then he/she will
have to pay full fees as applicable to the Open Category students.

In case, if the Government for any reason decides not to reimburse the fees to the
reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fee as
mentioned in column No 3, within three weeks of receipt of such information from
MAHADBT portal on email/message to the individual student.

Students are advised to visit VITI website and also contact scholarship section of the
Institute (Land Line No 022-24198104) for information related to the various
scholarships and deadlines for applying to various freeship / scholarship

Students who have lost his/her parent/s due to COVID-19 shall be given fee waiver.
Those who would like to avail this fee waiver must apply to Dean (AP) in a
prescribed form (Available on institute website) along with necessary documents at

the time of the admission. P
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VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI-400019

VJTI Fees Structure for AY 2021-22: Program: M.Tech (Second Year)

| SB Collect Payment category Fees for confirmation of Admission at VJTI
Second Year M. Tech
1 2 3 4
Sr. | Fees Description OPEN Reserved
No SC/ST OBC/VJ/NT/SBC
1 Tuition Fees 15000 ¥ 15000
2 Development Fees 32500 4 32500
3 Other Fees 10110 % 10110
4 Exam and Convocation Fees 3250 3250 3250
5 Contingency 5000 5000 5000
Total fee payable at the time | yyp 65560 INR 8250 INR 65860
of admission
Additional Sponsorship fees INR 10000
e for Sponsored Students

Note:

1. In view of the COVID-19 situation the Fee structure for AY 2021-22 is revised for this year
as per circular issued by Higher and Technical Education Department of State Government of

Mabharashtra vide letter no f3eft -uo0/IHEL/CET Cell/ WEUR fei® ¢ q?r\’o?%.

2. This fee structure is applicable only for AY 2021-2022 and may change from or time to time

as per guidelines from the State Government.
Students belonging to reserved categories (SC/ST/VINT/OBC/SBC/EWS)

(%]

a. [*]Means fees to be reimbursed from State/Central government as freeship / scholarship for
which students has to apply to Government in stipulated time period on MAHADBT portal.

b. It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online / Off-line) for the freeship /
scholarship to the appropriate scholarship authority (State/Central government), if the student
do not apply to the authorities for reimbursement of fees, then he/she will have to pay full

fees as applicable to the Open Category students.

c. In case, if the Government for any reason decides not to reimburse the fees to the reserved
category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fee as mentioned in column
No 3, within three weeks of receipt of such information from MAHADBT portal on

email/message to the individual student.

d. Students are advised to visit VJTI website and also contact scholarship section of the Institute
(Land Line No 022-24198104) for information related to the various scholarships and

deadlines for applying to various freeship / scholarship.

e. All M. Tech students belonging to SC/ST category and those who will be getting
scholarship/stipend from AICTE and/or whose parents annual income is more than Rs
2,50,000/- will have to pay full fees as applicable to OPEN category at the time of admission.
The non-GATE SC /ST students whose parent’s annual income is less than Rs. 2,50,000 /-

eligible to apply for post matric GOI scholarship.

4. Students who have lost his/her parent/s due to COVID-19 shall be given fee waiver. Those
who would like to avail this fee waiver must apply to Dean (AP) in a prescribed form
(Available on institute website) along with necessary documents at the time of the ag_mission.
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